



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:
Big Fish Marketing
meagan@bigfishmarketingco.com
(850) 591-8047

Florida's Tadlock Roofing Awarded at 2023 Owens Corning Platinum Conference in Scottdale, AZ

Tallahassee, Florida - May 9, 2023 - International shingle manufacturing company, Owens Corning, recognized Florida-based roofing contractor since 1980, Tadlock Roofing with the Service Excellence Award and Product Excellence Platinum Awards for the company's industry-leading contributions to the roofing category.

As an Owens Corning Platinum Preferred Contractor, Tadlock Roofing prides itself on providing Florida homeowners with the highest quality roofing materials. The industry recognition reflects Tadlock Roofing's continued focus on bringing a results-oriented, customer-driven approach to running the business and delivering trustworthy, dependable work for Pensacola, Tallahassee, Gainesville, Jacksonville, Orlando, Tampa, and Sarasota, Florida homeowners.

"Our team is truly honored to be recognized on a national level among peers by an organization that continues to elevate our industry. This accomplishment is owed to everyone on our team who is passionate about what they do to make a difference every single day," said Dale Tadlock, Founder/CEO of Tadlock Roofing.

The Top Performer MVP Platinum Award recognizes the best overall performance in market leadership, business partnership, growth and sales and marketing practices. The Service Excellence Platinum Award recognizes excellence for providing a consistent, superior customer experience which is based on average customer survey responses and likely to recommend rates.

The Product Excellence Platinum Award recognizes the best overall System Selling performance for America's No. 1 most trusted and recognized roofing brand. Recipients of this award have helped homeowners understand the benefit of a complete Owens Corning roofing system to protect their home.

Proud members of the National Roofing Contractors Association, The Florida Roofing and Sheet Metal Association, and The Better Business Bureau, Tadlock Roofing is dedicated to adopting better business practices, enhancing client relations, and being at the forefront of leading technology.

To learn more about Tadlock Roofing, please visit www.tadlockroofing.com. To learn more about Owens Corning Roofing, please visit www.owenscorning.com.

About Tadlock Roofing

Tadlock Roofing is a residential and commercial roofing contractor with a proven track record of providing excellent service to Florida residents for more than 40 years. Since 1980, the company rests its motivation for success on making a difference in our fellow employees' lives, making a difference in the communities in which we live and serve, and making a difference in our industry. Offices: Pensacola, Tallahassee, Gainesville, Jacksonville, Orlando, Tampa, and Sarasota, Florida. For more information on Tadlock Roofing, visit www.tadlockroofing.com.

About Owens Corning Roofing

Owens Corning is more than just a trusted name, Owens Corning is a market leader in roofing shingles, underlayment and components products. Owens Corning is working to deliver quality roofing products for homeowners. Caring about the details and innovating to develop solutions that perform as beautifully as they look. At Owens Corning, it's More Than Just a Roof®. For more information on Owens Corning Roofing, visit www.owenscorning.com.